Casing Size/Depth: 8-5/8", 24#/ft @

Fox Hills Formation Marker

Sussex
Top 4318'
Base 4625'

NOT Productive within 1 mile

Shannon Absent
NOT Productive within 1 mile

TOC (from CBL)

Niobrara Top 6945'

Niobrara Perfs 6944' - 7110'
Codell Perfs 7214'-7228'
J Sand Perfs 7650' - 7688’

Production Casing/Hole

Casing Size/Depth
Hole Size/Depth

4-1/2", 11.6#/ft @
7 7/8" (bit size) @

984'

1405'

6420'

7808
7818’

7590

API: 05-123-20959 KB ELEVATION: 4932 QTR-QTR: NENW
WELL NAME: HUDSON 3-35A GROUND LEVEL: 4920 SECTION: 35
COUNTY: WELD MD: 7818 TWNSHIP: 2N
LATITUDE: 40.100812 PBMD: 7795 RANGE: 65W
LONGITUDE: -104.6333914 CREATED BY: D. HASZ
DATE: 9/11/2017
Existing DATUM: RKB Proposed
KB=12'
Hole Size/Depth 12 1/4" - 994'
Surface Casing - 934' TOCinS.C.

1505'
1605’

3955
4115'

4520

6480

Shoot off casing
BOC inside csg

TOC inside csg
Top Sq Perfs

Bot Sq Perfs

TOC inside csg

Existing Cement

Existing CICR
New CIBP
Existing CIBP

Sand Plug




	WBD

